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1 1/3 #hER thig 4:54.23 3k
=R =EA 13 (0.76) 38.60 1:18.69  1:18.69
EH = 14 (——— ) 36.77  1:20.46  2:39.15
FEMW - 13 (—— ) 31.44  1:08.71  3:47.86
B EiE 13 (————- ) 32.28  1:06.37  4:54.23
2 1/5 RE rhig 4:59.77 2%
fif] E2YN 14 (0.64) 37.93  1:18.84  1:18.84
EH i 14 (————- ) 37.79  1:21.44  2:40.28
ik & 14 (——— ) 32.89  1:11.95  3:52.23
B BEX 14 (—- ) 32.15  1:07.54  4:59.77
3 1/2 IERRE g 5:08. 68 4%
g & 14 (0.63) 35.09  1:12.73  1:12.73
WwE = 13 (= ) 37.75  1:20.13  2:32.86
mE &A 13 (—- ) 34.55 1:18.96  3:51.82
mT K 13 (= ) 34.89  1:16.86  5:08.68
4 1/6 #WEER g 5:18.35 2%
AR BEA 14 (0.85) 38.36  1:18.79  1:18.79
RE EAN 13 (- ) 42.99  1:30.28  2:49.07
BG4 13 (- ) 36.47  1:24.00  4:13.07
EH K 14 (- ) 30.66  1:05.28 5:18.35
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